
VITAL STATISTICS

MARRIAGES
REGISTERED IN THE TOWN OF NEWMARKET, NEW HAMPSHIRE

FOR THE YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 1994

Date of Marriage Place of Marriage Name and Surname of Groom and Bride

January



MARRIAGES (CONTINUED)

Date of Marriage



MARRIAGES (CONTINUED)

Date



MARRIAGES (CONTINUED)

Date of Marriage Place of Marriage

September

24

October

1

1

1

1

8

8

Hampton, NH

Moultonboro, NH

Newmarket, NH

Dover, NH

Newmarket, NH

Newmarket, NH

Somersworth, NH

14



BIRTHS
REGISTERED IN THE TOW^ OF NEWMARKET. N"EW RAAIPSHIRE

FOR THE \"E.\R ENT)ING DECEMBER 31. 1994

I>aie of Birth Name Place of Birth

Januan."

10

16

19

25

27

31

31

Rachel L\"nii Haiie

Crvstal Gail Wltham

Jared Joseph Boucher

Brian Matthew Pickowicz

Tia Rose C" "

Nicholas Br.-:. ......

Cassandra .-Vnn Zielinski

Sunun\A-a C ^

E.xeier. NTi

Exeter. NTi

Dover. NTi

Portsmouth. NH
Exeter. NH
Exeter. NTi

Exeter. NT!

Portsmouth. NH

Febrjan.

-t

12

13

17

19

24

24

28

.\ndrev. Nicholas Desjardins

Abigail Flanders Cook
Meghan Kelh" -\brahamson

Jeffi-ey Roi Carmichael

Stephanie Megan Brad\-

.Ahssa Ryan Dole

.Ashley Cote Dole

Phillip .Anthom Lang II

Exeter. NTi

Portsmouth. NTi

Portsmouth. NTi

Don er. NTi

Exeter. NTi

Do\ er. NTi

Dover. NTi

Exeter. NTi

March

11

15

18

24

26

28

28

Michaela Jean Wiberg

Nena .Amber A-.spa-gh

Catherine Laura Graham

Jennifer Rae Nash

Brandon Jacob Sa\oy

.Alyssa NCchelle O'Bnen

Brianna Gibson .McKenzie

Dover. NTi

Exeter. NTi

P: ;i.NTi

Por.i-c„:n. NTi

Exeter. NTi

Exeter. NTi

= - - .:n. NH

.\pn]

4

6

8

10

13

16

Tyler Michael Dodds

.Ajnber .-Myse Femald

Bren Ste%en Liporto

.\ndreu Patrick Pern.'

Zachen. James Folland

Robert Ra\Tnond Cook III

Nash Morgan Osgood

Danielle L\Tine Proubc

Oren 01i\ er Bentle% I\'

: .;::;:.. _:n.XH

Exeter. NTi

Exeter. NTi

Exeter. NTi

Le--- NTi

P. n. NH
Exeter. NTi

Exeter. NTi

Exeter. NTi



BIRTHS rCONTINX'ED)

Date of Birth Name Place of Birth

April

20

30

Ryan Henry Gamer
Elizabeth Rae Blanchard

Exeter. NH
Exeter. NH

May
1

1

6

16

18

25

27

Kelsey .A.dele Madea
.Alexander Nicholas \'atistas

Jesse Ra\TOond Josupeit

Danielle Nicole Hounam
01i\ia JaNTie Legere

Corey James Gerlt

Michael John Becker

Exeter. N"H

Do\ er. NTJ

Exeter. NH
Exeter. NH
Exeter. NH
Exeter. NH
Exeter. NH

June

1

2

S

13

16

16

19

21

21

23

25

ReneeManeB'
-Ashley Marie Gc;....c

Lindsey Nicole Gagnon

Shannon Marie Murphy

Marissa Paige Whitney

\'ictoria -Ann Rawson

Zachan D?-'e! Hackett

Came: p Richard

Jillian Ruth How ard

Kaylee .Allison RoweU
Jacob Ethan Madore

Exeter. NH
Exeter. NH
Exeter. NH
Portsmouth. NH
Portsmouth. NH
Exeter. NH
Exeter. NH
Exeter. NH
Dover. NH
Ports- -

'^-

Pc-:5~ ;..:.. :...

July

4 Jonah Daniel Ehrmantraut Newmarket. NH

August

14

19

20

22

26

27

28

.A.ustin Daniel Dichiaro

Dominic Romano Gagliano

.Asia Marie Waage

.Anthony .Angelo Ci i-

Cameron Mark Bri.- z..

Sarah Beth Cote

Joshua Emerson Walters

Exeter. NH
Exeter. NH
Exeter. NH
Exeter. NH
Exeter. NH
Exeter. NH
Portsmouth. NH

September

1

5

Poleena Marie \'assiliev

Stacv Jean LaPanne

Exeter. NH
Dover. NH

28



BIRTHS (CONTINUED)

Date of Birth



DEATHS
REGISTERED IN THE TOWN OF NEWMARKET, NH
FOR THE YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 1 994

Date of Deal



Date ofDeath Place of Death

DEATHS (CONTINUED)

Place of Burial Name and Surname of Deceased

Oaober
>



INTERNENTS
REGISTERED IN THE TOWN OF XEW'NL^RKET. XH
FOR THE \'E.\R EXDING DECENffiER 31. 1994

Date of Death



INTERMENTS (CONTINUED)

Date of Death Place of Death Place of Burial Name and Surname of Deceased

November


